GALA EXHIBITION

ISU World Team Trophy in Figure Skating 2017 GALA EXHIBITION — UNOFFICIAL TIMING

23.04.2017

TIME Cat. Gountry NAME(S) #CD No. NAME(S) OF MUSIC (artist) RemARks | Music | on-off
Time | time
13:58:00 - 13:58:30 <Fanfare> 1 ISU fanfare 00:30 | 00:00
13:58:30 = 13:59:30 Welcome 3 Mc 01:00 | 00:00
PART 1
Opening — All Skaters w/ Go—
13:59:30 - 14:06:50 chan 4 Tokyo by Owl City (feat. SEKAI NO OWARI) 06:00 [ 01:20 |From Main Door
(but not Guest Skaters)
14:06:50 - 14:11:00| Nv. Ladies Guest| JPN | Rion SUMIYOSHI 5 El Choclo by Angel Villoldo performed by lkuko Kawai |red,black 02:50 | 01:20 |From K&C Door/Out ~Main Door
14:11:00 - 14:16:5| Winning Team | o | ream yapan 6 PPAP 03:05 | 02:10 |From Team Seats
Performance
14:16:15 - 14:22:21 Ice Dance USA | Madison CHOCK / Evan BATES 7 Everybody's Free (to wear Sunscreen) yellow 04:46 | 01:20 |From Main Door
142221 - 14:26:25| JrLLadies Guest | JPN | Kaori SAKAMOTO 8 Primavera Portena (Spring) by Astor Piazzolla 02:44 | 01:20 |From Main Door
performed by Kazuma Miura
14:26:25 - 14:31:49 Pairs RUS | Evgenia TARASOVA / Vladimir MOROZOV | 9 Ordinary People by John Legend 04:04 [ 01:20 |From Main Door
14:31:49 - 14:36:12 Men CHN | Boyang JIN 10 Cowboy 03:03 | 01:20 |From K&C
14:36:12 - 14:39:57 Ice Dance RUS | Ekaterina BOBROVA / Dmitri SOLOVIEV | 11 Cherry Pink and Apple Blossom White by Perez Prado 02:25 | 01:20 |From Main Door
14:39:57 - 14:44:46 . L.adies JPN | Wakaba HIGUCHI 12 Journey Under the Midnight Sun (Byakuyakou) blue 03:29 | 01:20 |From Main Door
Winning Team
14:44:46 - 14:49:06 Men USA | Jason BROWN 13 GCanned Heat by Jamiroquai gﬁ:ﬁ"f“' 03:00 | 01:20 |From K&C
14:49:06 - 14:54:.01 Ladies CAN| Gabrielle DALEMAN 14 Gold by Linda Eder 03:35 | 01:20 |From Main Door
14:54:01 - 14:57:49 Pairs JPN | Sumire SUTO / Francis BOUDREAU-AUDET | 15 Medley by Black Eyed Peas 02:28 | 01:20 |From Main Door
14:57:49 - 15:01:59| Sr.Men Guest | ESP | Javier FERNANDEZ 16 Danny Boy 02:50 | 01:20 |From Main Door
15:01:59 — 15:06:19| Sr.Ladies Guest | JPN | Kanako MURAKAMI 17 Prayer for Taylor by Michael W.Smith 02:50 [ 01:30 |From Main Door
15:06:19 - 15:11:36 Team RUS | Team Russia 18 Another Day of Sun (from La La Land) 03:07 | 02:10 |From K&G /Out ~ Main Door
Performance
15:11:36 — 15:15:57 Men JPN [ Shoma UNO 19 This Town by Niall Horan blue,white | 02:51 | 01:30 [From Team Box
15:15:57 - 15:40:57 * % ¥ INTERMISSION * ¥ % (Resurfacing of the Ice) 25:00 | 00:00
PART 2
15:40:57 - 15:41:27 <Fanfare> 20 (attention) 00:30 | 00:00
15:41:27 - 15:45:39| Nv.Men Guest | JPN| Shun SATO 21 Theme from New York, New York by John Kander blackwhite | 49.42 | 01:30 [From Main Door
performed by Frank Sinatra zebra color
15:45:39 15:49:54| Jr.Ladies Guest | JPN | Marin HONDA 22 Romeo and Juliet by Nino Rota Rose Pink 02:45 | 01:30 |From Main Door
15:4954 155540 Pairs GHN | Cheng PENG / Yang JIN 23 #e’,(“:cvﬁ:“kefs A Series of Unfortunate Events by 04:16 | 01:30 |From Main Door
15:55:40 16:00:11 Ladies USA | Ashley WAGNER 24 Fitz and the Tantrums by Hand Clap 03:01 [ 01:30 |From K&C
16:00:11  16:04:35 Men RUS | Mikhail KOLYADA 2 Baba Yaga (from Pictures at an Exhibition) by 02:54 | 01:30 |From Main Door
Mussorgsky
160435  16:00:23| . -adies JPN | Mai MIHARA 26 Caprice by Bilen Yildirir black 03:18 | 01:30 |From Main Door
Winning Team
16:0023  16:14:09 Men CAN| Patrick GHAN 27 Sunday Morning by Maroon 5 S’L‘;ZT & 103:16 | 01:30 |From K&C
16:1400 - 16:1848| 1€ Dance | jon| koo MURAMOTO / Chris REED |28 All I Need Is the Girl by Jule Styne 03:09 | 01:30 [From Main Door
Winning team
16:18:48 — 16:23:54| Sr.Men Guest | ESP | Javier FERNANDEZ 29 Bull Fighting 03:36 | 01:30 |From Main Door
16:23:54 - 16:29:32 30 Scared of lovely by Beyonce 04:08 | 01:30 |From K&C Door
Pairs FRA| Vanessa JAMES / Morgan CIPRES
16:29:32 16:31:47 31 Sound of Silence by Disturbed and Maxime Rodriguez 01:15 | 01:00 |From K&C Door
16:31:47 - 16:36:41 32 Sailor Moon OST 03:24 | 01:30 |From K&C Door
Ladies RUS | Evgenia MEDVEDEVA
ap. 2. Extremely Loud and Incredibly Close, Piano Lesson . ’
16:36:41 16:38:56 33 with Grandma by Alexandre Desplat 01:15 | 01:00 |From K&C Door
16:38:56 — 16:44:26 34 gﬂg:g‘”e‘i Melody ., The Love Inside (from the Musical 04:00 | 01:30 |From K&C Door
Ice Dance CAN | Kaitlyn WEAVER / Andrew POJE
16:44:26 16:46:41 35 Jam by Michael Jackson 01:15 | 01:00 |From K&C Door
16:46:41 - 16:51:59 36 Notte Stellata (The Swan) by Il Volo 03:48 | 01:30 |Team Box
Men JPN| Yuzuru HANYU
1. 54 3 . a last part ’ ’
16:51:59 16:54:03 37 Let's Go Crazy by Prince of SP 01:04 | 01:00 |From Team Box
16:54:03 - 17:00:20 FINALE with Go-chan 38 We Wanna Party by TJR (feat. Savage) 03:07 | 03:10 |From Main Door
17:00:20 - 17:08:20 FAREWELL RUN 39 Every Teardrop is a Waterfall by Coldplay F/0| 08:00 | 00:00
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